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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 594 11 - 1 - 16 2 - - - - 142 11 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 1

2 KLM 270 4 - - - 1 3 - 2 1 - 63 6 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 PTA 423 8 - - - 1 - - - 3 - 21 4 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 218 2 - - - 1 - - - - - 34 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 KTM 298 3 - - - - - - - - - 43 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 391 1 - - - 1 1 - - - - 69 3 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 518 16 - - - 11 5 - - - - 159 14 13 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2

9 TSR 725 3 - - - 5 - - 2 - - 186 7 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1

9 PKD 579 9 - - - 5 4 - 2 - - 157 19 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 MPM 1875 9 - - - 3 1 - - - - 285 20 2 - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - -

11 KKD 653 3 - - - 4 - - 1 - - 131 18 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 1

12 WYD 399 - - - - 1 - - 1 - - 102 10 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 444 5 - - - 5 - - - - - 136 12 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 KSD 473 5 - - - - 1 - 1 - - 93 8 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOT 7860 79 - 1 - 54 17 - 9 4 - 1621 137 35 - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - - - 3 5

C D

TVM: 2

KLM: 3

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: -

ALP: 1

EKM: 5

TSR: -

PKD: 4

MPM 1

KKD -

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: 1

4 0

1 0

0 0
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Disease 

Kaloor,Okkal,Vazhakkulam, Thrippunithura, Kadavanthra
Dengue 17 0

Vamanapuram, Vilappil

Kundara, KILIKOLOOR-2

Thrikkunnappuzha

Shigella

Thachanattukara, Puduppariyaram, Pattanchery, Kollengode

Angadipuram

Madikai

Lepto KLM: Pathanapuram, PTA: Kozhenchery, Pramadom, Chandanappally

Malaria TSR: Chalakudy Muncipality
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 7860 - - - 64193 - - - 64193 -

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - - -

Imp. - - 1 - - - 7 - - - 7 -

3 54 1 17 - 311 1 122 3 311 1 122 3

4 - - 1 - - - 2 - - - 2 -

5 - - - 1 - 1

6 1 - 5 - 5 -

7 9 - 4 - 37 - 40 1 37 - 40 1

8 43 - 35 1 227 1 231 2 227 1 231 2

9 - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 8 - 1 - 53 - 9 - 53 - 9 -

12 - - 1621 - - - 14868 - - - 14868 -

13 2 - - - 4 - 1 - 4 - 1 -

14 - - 38 - - - 371 - - - 371 -

15 - - 137 - - - 1103 - - - 1103 -

16 - - 5 - 49 - 49 -

17 - - 3 1 3 - 36 1 3 - 36 1

18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 - - - - - - - - - - - -

20 - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - 1 - - - 1 -

23 - - - - - - 3 - - - 3 -

24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 - - - - - - 5 2 - - 5 2

ANALYSIS OF COMMUNICABLE DISEASES 09-01-26

Sl.No. Disease
Daily Present Month Cumulative 2026

Con JE

AES

ADD

Fever

2 Malaria

Dengue Fever

Chikungunya

Leptospirosis

Hepatitis-A

Hepatitis-E

Cholera

Typhoid

Measles

Mumps

Chicken Pox

Influenza

Scrub Typhus

Diphtheria

Amebic 

Meningoencephalitis

Rabies

Zika

Nipah

M Pox

Shigella

West Nile

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

KNR: Hep A Death:  47/F, Maloor, DOD 08.01.2026 

KKD: Scrub Death: 77/F, THIRUVANGOOR, DOD 03/01/2026

KNR: Prob Dengue Death:  63/M,  Kunnothuparamba, DOD 05.01.2026
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